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Gillam Group 
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e-mail: 
clesurf@gillamgroup.com 
 
Mr. Harold Reinders – Vice Chair 
Maple Reinders Constructors 
Ltd. 
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Phone: (905) 821-4844 Fax: 
(905) 821-4822 
e-mail: haroldr@maple.ca 
 
Mr. Sal Assenza 
Gillam Group Inc. 
36 Northline Road, Unit 3 
Toronto, Ontario  M4B 3E2 
Phone: (416) 486-6776  Fax: 
(416) 486-6778 
e-mail: 
sassenza@gillamgroup.com 
 
Mr. David Irwin 
Walsh Canada 
36 York Mills Road, Suite 302 
Toronto, Ontario M2P 2E9 
Phone: (905) 532-0662  Fax: 
(905) 532-0051 
e-mail: dirwin@walshgroup.com  
 
Mr. David Marchione 
Fasken Martineau 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 2T6 
Phone: (416) 868 3463  
Fax: (416) 364 7813 
e-mail: 
dmarchione@fasken.com   
 
Mr. Karl Kinsella 
Canadian Turner Construction 
Company 
48 Yonge Street, Suite 1100 
Toronto, Ontario M5E 1G6 
Phone: (416) 607-8300  Fax: 
(416) 607-8301 
e-mail: kkinsella@tcco.com  
 

 
Mr. Norm Keith 
Fasken Martineau 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 
Toronto, Ontario M5H 2T6 
Phone: (416) 868 7824  
Fax: (416) 364 7813 
e-mail:  
nkeith@fasken.com 
 
Mr. Robert Love 
Alberici Constructors 
1005 Skyview Drive 
Burlington, Ontario  L7P 5B1 
Phone:  (905) 315-3000  Fax: 
(905) 315-3001 
e-mail: rlove@alberici.com  
 
Ms. Patricia Pereira 
Kenaidan Contracting Ltd. 
7080 Derrycrest Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario  L5W 0G5 
Phone : (905) 670-2660  Fax : 
(905) 670-9172 
e-mail : 
ppereira@kenaidan.com 
 
Ms. Tracey Mooradian 
Eastern Construction Company 
Limited 
2075 Kennedy Road, Suite 1200 
Toronto, Ontario M1T 3V4 
Phone: (416) 497-7110 ext 276 
Fax: (416) 497-7241 
e-mail: 
tmooradian@easternconstructi
on.com  
 
Mr. Bruno Alves 
Stuart Olson Construction 
Limited. 
5450 Explorer Drive, Suite 102,  
Mississuaga, Ontario L4W 5N1 
Phone: (905) 206-0998 Fax: 
(905) 206-9928 
e-mail: 
Bruno.Alves@stuartolson.com 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Brooks Albiston 
Bird Construction Inc. 
5700 Explorer Drive, Unit 400 
Mississauga, Ontario L4W 0C6 
Phone: (905) 602-4122 Fax: 
(905) 602-6319 
e-mail: brooks.albiston@bird.ca  
 
Mr. Dan Fleming 
NORCAT 
151 Superior Blvd, Unit 8-10 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2L1 
Phone: (416) 616 0252 
e-mail: dfleming@norcat.org 
 
Mr. Brian Ferguson 
EllisDon Construction Ltd. 
1004 Middlegate Road, Suite 
1000 
Mississauga, Ontario L4Y1M4 
Phone: 1 (877) 980-4821 Fax: 
(905) 896-8911 
e-mail: bferguson@ellisdon.com 
 
Mr. Corey Lofft 
Pomerleau Inc. 
185 The West Mall, Suite 1100 
Toronto, Ontario M9C 5L5 
Phone : (416) 207-0848 ext 
6096 
e-mail: 
corey.lofft@pomerleau.ca 
 
Ms. Erin Oliver 
Modern Niagara Group Inc. 
10B Hearst Way 
Ottawa, Ontario K2L 2P4 
Phone: (613) 591-7505 Fax: 
(613) 591-1523 
e-mail: 
Eoliver@modernniagara.com 
 
Mr.  Steven Agla 
Aecon Buildings 
20 Carlson Court, Suite 800 
Toronto, Ontario  M9W 7K6 
Phone:  (416) 293-7004  Fax:  
(416) 754-8871 
e-mail:  sagla@aecon.com 
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Ms. Sobi Ragunathan 
4S Consulting Services Inc. 
168 Konrad Crescent, Unit 2 
Markham, Ontario L3R 9T9 
Phone: (905) 532-1488 Fax: 
(905) 532-0326 
e-mail: sobi@4sconsult.com 
 
Mr. Alex Frame 
Gillam Group                    
36 Northline Road, Unit 3      
Toronto, ON M4B 3E2             
Phone: (416) 486-6776  Fax: 
(416) 486-6778                           
e-mail: 
aframe@gillamgroup.com 
 
Ms. Emily Gardiner 
Chandos Construction 
2680 Skymark Ave, Suite 600 
Mississauga, ON L4W 5L6 
Phone : (905) 247-3690 
e-mail: 
egardiner@chandos.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Michael Mancini 
Matheson Constructors  
245 Industrial Parkway North 
Aurora, ON L4G 4C4 
Phone: (905) 669-7999 Fax: 
(905) 669-0268 
e-mail: 
mmancini@mathesonconstruct
ors.com 
  
Mr. Andrew Goodey 
Metrolinx 
97 Front Street West,  
Toronto, Ontario M5J 1E6 
Phone: (416) 874-5900 Fax: 
(416) 869-1755 
e-mail: 
Andrew.Goodey@metrolinx.co
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Mr. Anders Wheeler 
PCL 
2201 Bristol Circle, Suite 500 
Oakville, Ontario L6H 0J8 
Phone: (905) 276-7600 
e-mail: aewheeler@pcl.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Frank Newman 
CGI 
895 Meyerside Drive, 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1R8 
Phone: (905) 564-6565 Fax: 
(905) 564-8988 
e-mail: 
frank.newman@cgigc.com 
 
Mr. John Sharples 
ROSSCLAIR Contractors Inc. 
59 Comstock Road, Suite 1 
Toronto, Ontario M1L 2G6 
Phone: (647) 269-1436 
e-mail: johns@rossclair.ca 
 
Ms. Nicole Chaput 
W.S. Morgan Construction 
Limited 
19 Bowes Street, 
Parry Sound, Ontario P2A 2K7 
Phone: (705) 746-9686 Fax: 
(705) 746-7264 
e-mail: 
nicole.chaput@wsmorgan.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Staff: 
 
David Frame 
e-mail: david@ogca.ca 
Giovanni Cautillo 
e-mail: giovanni@ogca.ca 
Elizabeth Huynh 
e-mail: elizabeth@ogca.ca 
 
Advisors: 
Paul Casey – IHSA 
e-mail: pcasey@ihsa.ca 
Carlos Figueira – IHSA 
e-mail: cfigueira@ihsa.ca 
Bob Plewes, Professional Safety 
Advisory Service 
e-mail: psas@sympatico.ca 
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Mission Statement 
Assist OGCA member firms to eliminate incidents, injuries and fatalities from construction 
jobsites, and promote the health and safety of workers. 

Our Vision 
Acquire relevant Health and Safety resources for use by OGCA members. 

Provide OGCA members with current Health and Safety information and reference materials 
relating to legislation, hazard alerts, best practices and training programs for management, 
supervisors and workers. 

 Provide member companies with networking and educational information distilled from 
the accumulated experience of the OGCA peer group. 

 Make support systems available to construction industry stakeholders through a Health 
and Safety information center.  

Process 
 Support and promote the Certificate of Recognition (CoR). 

 Maintain an OGCA Safety Committee consisting of members from both large and small 
firms as well as an OGCA staff member. 

 Preset meeting agendas to reflect current Health and Safety issues, progress reports of 
ongoing projects and reports from WSIB, IHSA and MOL. 

 Develop subcommittees to research and report on specific issues. 

 Liaise with WSIB, IHSA, MOL and other industry associations to provide the most current 
and comprehensive information available. 

 Continuous improvement. 

 Provide timely articles for the “Generals” magazine. 

 Communicate as often as necessary with the OGCA membership. 

 Report regularly to the OGCA Board of Directors. 
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